WQBT/Q4 2013 SEAPORT REPORT

DU
PGM / DATE/TI RA
ISSUE TITLE DESCRIPTION GUEST ME TIO
N
THE Sandi Reese, founder of the Black &
Black Minority SEAPOR  Minority Chamber of Commerce gives Sandi 10/06/2013 028:
Council T info to future enteprenuers in the Reese 07:29 AM 57
REPORT community.
Janice James talks about
THE Y.F.A.C.E, her non profit
YFACE SEAPOR organization designed to get the Janice 10/13/2013 030:
T T youth involved in cleaning the  James 07:30 AM 06
REPORT community and the
environment.
THE Molly Leib talks about L I
olly Leiberman talks about Loop It .
Loop It Up SEAPOR Up Savannah, A YMCA program that M(?Hy 10{20/201 3032
T help the youth learn how to crochet. Leiberman 07:30 AM 09
REPORT
THE Jamiah Nabowie, "the Storybook
amiah Nabowie, "the Storyboo . .
Storybook Man SEAPOR Man", shares how to make education Jamlah' 10{27/2013 024:
T fun for the young in our community Nabowie 07:31 AM 37
REPORT
Public THE Mr. Roblynn & Mr. Middleton give
Defender’ SEAPOR  information the youth need to be Mr. 11/10/2013 035:
ctenders T aware of about the legal process and Roblynn 07:34 AM 01
Office REPORT their rights.
THE Amber Shelton talks about
Black Girls Run SEAPOR Savannah Black Girls Run II Amber 11/17/2013 030:
T and the role that fitness needs to Shelton 07:33 AM 05
REPORT play in the Savannah area.
THE Jamiah Nabowie, "the Storybook
amiah Nabowie, "the Storyboo . .
Storybook Man SEAPOR Man", shares how to make education Jamlah' 1 1(24/2013 024:
T fun for the young in our community Nabowie 07:31 AM 37
REPORT
THE Debbie Moore discusses her non '
SHADOWS SEAPOR profit Organization SHADOWS’ Debbie 12/01/2013 030:
T designed to give back to some ~ Moore 07:30 AM 04

REPORT  of the children in the



Nickel Bag Of
Funk

Nickel Bag Of
Funk

SSU Athletics

Festival of
Lights

THE
SEAPOR
T
REPORT

THE
SEAPOR
T
REPORT

THE
SEAPOR
T
REPORT

THE
SEAPOR
T
REPORT

community.

This is part 1 of the interview
with local artist Leslie Adele
talk about her group Nickel Bag
of Funk and their journey as
Savannah musicians.

This is part 2 of the interview
with local artist Leslie Adele
talk about her group Nickel Bag
of Funk and their journey as
Savannah musicians.

Sterling Stewart Jr discusses

some of the questions that the
community has regarding the
Savannah State Athletic dept.

Brian Staples talks about the
"Festival of Lights", a holiday
community event that's great
fun for the whole family.

Leslie
Adele

Leslie
Adele

Sterling
Stewart Jr

Brian
Staples

12/08/2013
07:29 AM

12/15/2013
07:32 AM

12/22/2013
07:32 AM

12/29/2013
07:33 AM

031:
46

032:
31

031:
40

026:
06



