ISSUE	PGM / TITLE	DESCRIPTION	GUEST	DATE/TI ME	DU RA TIO N
Black Minority Council	THE SEAPOR T REPORT	Sandi Reese, founder of the Black & Minority Chamber of Commerce gives info to future enteprenuers in the community.	Sandi Reese	10/06/2013 07:29 AM	028: 57
Y.F.A.C.E.	THE SEAPOR T REPORT	Janice James talks about Y.F.A.C.E, her non profit organization designed to get the youth involved in cleaning the community and the environment.	Janice James	10/13/2013 07:30 AM	030: 06
Loop It Up	THE SEAPOR T REPORT	Molly Leiberman talks about Loop It Up Savannah, A YMCA program that help the youth learn how to crochet.	Molly Leiberman	10/20/2013 07:30 AM	032: 09
Storybook Man	THE SEAPOR T REPORT	Jamiah Nabowie, "the Storybook Man", shares how to make education fun for the young in our community	Jamiah Nabowie	10/27/2013 07:31 AM	024: 37
Public Defender's Office	THE SEAPOR T REPORT	Mr. Roblynn & Mr. Middleton give information the youth need to be aware of about the legal process and their rights.	Mr. Roblynn	11/10/2013 07:34 AM	035: 01
Black Girls Run	THE SEAPOR T REPORT	Amber Shelton talks about Savannah Black Girls Run II and the role that fitness needs to play in the Savannah area.	Amber Shelton	11/17/2013 07:33 AM	030: 05
Storybook Man	THE SEAPOR T REPORT	Jamiah Nabowie, "the Storybook Man", shares how to make education fun for the young in our community	Jamiah Nabowie	11/24/2013 07:31 AM	024: 37
SHADOWS	THE SEAPOR T REPORT	Debbie Moore discusses her non profit organization SHADOWS, designed to give back to some of the children in the	Debbie Moore	12/01/2013 07:30 AM	030: 04

community.

Nickel Bag Of Funk	THE SEAPOR T REPORT	This is part 1 of the interview with local artist Leslie Adele talk about her group Nickel Bag of Funk and their journey as Savannah musicians.	Leslie Adele	12/08/2013 07:29 AM	031: 46
Nickel Bag Of Funk	THE SEAPOR T REPORT	This is part 2 of the interview with local artist Leslie Adele talk about her group Nickel Bag of Funk and their journey as Savannah musicians.	Leslie Adele	12/15/2013 07:32 AM	032: 31
SSU Athletics	THE SEAPOR T REPORT	Sterling Stewart Jr discusses some of the questions that the community has regarding the Savannah State Athletic dept.	Sterling Stewart Jr	12/22/2013 07:32 AM	031: 40
Festival of Lights	THE SEAPOR T REPORT	Brian Staples talks about the "Festival of Lights", a holiday community event that's great fun for the whole family.	Brian Staples	12/29/2013 07:33 AM	026: 06